
 
 Tender No. 06/59/2021/GHY/P&S/001 to 06             Dated:    25/05/2021  

Corrigendum 

Tender No. 06/59/2021/GHY/P&S/001             Dated:    25/05/2021 

Tender No. 06/59/2021/GHY/P&S/002             Dated:    25/05/2021 

Tender No. 06/59/2021/GHY/P&S/003            Dated:    25/05/2021 

Tender No. 06/59/2021/GHY/P&S/004             Dated:    25/05/2021 

Tender No. 06/59/2021/GHY/P&S/005             Dated:    25/05/2021 

Tender No. 06/59/2021/GHY/P&S/006             Dated:    25/05/2021 

 

 

EMD for above mentioned Tender has been exempted based on the latest govt. 

notification. So, Bidders may ignore the EMD part while submitting the abovementioned 

Tenders. 

2. Tender No. 06/59/2021/GHY/P&S/006  Dated  25/05/2021 for supply of 3d printers and 

3d printing materials, any bidder dealing with  Creality product can also participate along 

with WOL. The Tender  is not specific to WOL only.   

 -Sd/-  
 Director  
 NIELIT Guwahati 


